HUNDURE
PXR-62ESL
Ordering Information
Package Content:
‧PXR-62 x 1
‧Quick Start Guide x 1
‧Accessory Pack x 1
P X R - 6 2 E S L
E: EM
Device Type
Product Category
Model No. Identification
Comm. Interface
S: RS-485
Color
Auto Learning
Silver
Grey
(SG)
Dark
Grey
(DG)
PXR-62ESL
RS-485
EM ( 125 KHz )
8-10 cm(max)
3 Sensors (Door Sensor x 1、Exit Button x 1、Case Sensor x 1)
Relay x 1 ( Door Lock )
O.C. Output x 2 ( Door Lock / Alarm, external ACU-30/90 )
DIP switch setting
19,200 bps-N-8-1
Power / Comm.
Buzzer
DC 12V / 1A
200mA (max)
-10°C~ 70°C / 14°F~ 158°F
20% ~ 80%(Non-condensing)
120 x 76 x 27
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
Comm. Interface
Input Ports
Output Ports(Built-in)
Output Ports(External)
ID Setting
Comm. Baudrate
LED Indicator
Beep Tone
Power Input